
Main Office Morristown Office
Hackensack University Medical Center Tri-County Orthopedics
20 Prospect Avenue 197 Ridgedale Avenue
Suite 501 Suite 300
Hackensack, NJ  07601 Cedar Knolls, NJ  07927

Phone:  551-996-2533
Fax:  551-996-0877

Dr. Wittig's Staff Contact Information

Please note:  For emergency & urgent matters, please call the office.

Email communication with staff to be used strictly for non-urgent/non-emergency matters.
If you do not receive a reply within 1 business day,

please verify with the office that your email was received.

Any email received from a patient will be considered an inferred consent to communicate by email.

Thank you.

Basmah Allen
Administrative Assistant
ballen@HackensackUMC.org

Meredith Kern
Receptionist
mkern@HackensackUMC.org

Helen Wittig, RN
Nurse Clinician
hwittig@HackensackUMC.org

Connie Chong, RN, ANP
Nurse Practitioner
cchong@HackensackUMC.org

Jennifer Kelly, PA-C
Physician Assistant
jrkelly@HackensackUMC.org

Brendan Comer, BA
Medical Assistant
bcomer@HackensackUMC.org
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